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LIFE LAST NAME FNAME ADDRESS CITY ST/ZIP PHONE EMAIL ALT PHONE
L Andrus Judy 6424 Air Guard Road Anchorage AK  99502 350-3656 ludwigak@yahoo.com

Austin Sandra P.O. Box 879656 Wasilla AK  99687 208 741-1051 sandysueaustin@Icloud.com
L Ayers Ina 10452 Palos Verde Eagle River AK  99577 907 694-9876

L Barr Kim 9871 E Ortner Loop Palmer AK  99654 480 603-6262 azbarrfamily@gmail.com
L Beck Laverne 7225 E. 20th Ave. Anchorage AK  99504 907 333-1140 laverneinmuldoon@gmail.com
L Bennett Carol 541 W. Lakeview Ave. Wasilla AK  99654 907 232-8357 cbquilt@gci.net 315-5254

Berna Jana   P.O. Box 3872 Palmer AK 99645 907 795-5386 amidnightvision@gmail.com
L Berna Sharon 16465 E. Sullivan Ave. Palmer AK  99645 907 745-6212 bpaw@mtaonline.net

Bidwell Josie  7362 W. Parks Hwy. #185 Wasilla AK 99623-9300 626-321-3130 josielimblack@yahoo.com

Bissell Roberta rj_bissell@hotmail.com 355-6409

L Bounds Suzanne P.O. Box 1024 Willow AK  99688 907 495-4888 aksuzanne@gmail.com
Brace Linda P.O. Box 192 Palmer AK  99645 907 355-2152 lmarie.2007@yahoo.com
Brickwell Lynette 7218 E. Riparian Loop Palmer AK  99645 907 440-9352 lynettebrickwell@outlook.com
Brower Evelyn 2356 W. Sprice Ave Wasilla AK   99654 907 315-2351 evelynbrower@gmail.com
Bovy Tammy

L Boyd Dace P.O. Box 929 Palmer AK  99645 907 745-3625 daceb@mtaonline.net
L Brunnhoelzl-Kuhn Barbara 6959 N Covey Circle Wasilla AK  99654 907 357-3695 sailors61@outlook.com

Buehner Michelle 9558 Little Otter Dr Palmer AK  99645 907 355-5311 buehner@mtaonline.net
L Buirge Kathy P.O. Box 2428 Palmer AK  99645 907 841-7347 buirge2@mtaonline.net
L Buzby Ann P.O. Box 2722 Palmer AK  99645 907 745-4052 abuzby@gmail.com

Calhoon Sherrel 7647 E. Breckenridge Drive Wasilla AK 99654 907-376-1171 sjcalhoon@yahoo.com
L Carney Debra 100 W. Lakeview Ave. Wasilla AK  99654 907 376-5333 jeffedeb@mtaonline.net 907 357-2010

L Carter Colleen P.O. Box 876363 Wasilla AK  99687 982-2484 cartershome@gmail.com  

Chambers Lisa 7431 W Captain Hook Dr.  Wasilla AK  99623 907 373-7735 threaddesigns@mtaonline.net 354-7665

Coan Paddy 9041 E Brooklyn Cr Palmer AK  99645 907 355-4209 paddybcoan@gmail.com 723-6645

L Cole Linda P.O. Box 872961 Wasilla AK  99687 907 376-5766 rcole@mtaonline.net 355-4463

L Collins Mardene 1775 N. Kendy Circle Palmer AK  99645 907 745-0121 mardene@mtaonline.net
Comer Juli 3420 E. Godrey Drive Wasilla AK  99654-0320 907 354-6496 jmcomer@mtaonline.net 440-7163

L Connell Norma 822 N. Marley Dr. Palmer AK  99645 907 745-4600 355-8790

Conover Linda

L Cooke Cheryl 7550 Raleigh Hills Palmer AK  99645 907 745-1580 lcooke@mtaonline.net
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L Cooper Jim 394 N. Bonanza Palmer AK  99645 425 736 7175. justsew@mtaonline.net 244-1571

L Covington Shirley 4771 Lakeside Dr. Wasilla AK  99654 907 376-5495 gen237@yahoo.com
L Crosby Judy 2155 S. Killarney Dr. Palmer AK  99645 907 982-3239 judybear@mtaonline.net
L Cross Glenda 12850 E 1410 Rd Box 16 Stockton MO  65785 417 955-2200 glendaf218@yahoo.com

Cyr Diana 27481 E Jims Rd., Palmer AK  99645 971-317-1748 fccyrfinecarpentry@yahoo.com 907 746-4453

L Davis Ann 5601 E Tamarack Cir Wasilla AK  99654 907 355-4298 davisboth@mtaonline.net
Dobbs Paula 7007 N Trinity View Dr Palmer AK  99645 907 982-4848 pdobbs@mtaonline.net

L Downs Bonna P.O. Box 148 Palmer AK  99645 907 746-4511 nong@gci.net
Dorman Sierra 10180 E Strand Dr Palmer AK 99645 907-354-5408  Sierradorman@yahoo.com  

L Durand Nancy 4923 N Kipling Dr Wasilla AK  99654 907 376-2446 sewcraze@gmail.com
Endsley Jackie 18028 Sanctuary Dr. Eagle River AK 99577 907694-9109 endsleyjackie@gmail.com C.907 529-4501

L English Ronnie P.O. Box 521471 Big Lake AK  99652 892-5909 cowznstch@aol.com  

Keene-Ernest Karen keenkl@mtaonline.net
L Fergen Elaine 7673 N. Highlander Loop Palmer AK  99645 907 746-6949 wyldqltr@mtaonline.net
L Fish  Joyce P.O. Box 2996 Palmer AK  99645 907 745-6417

L Foster Judy 6860 E Beechcraft Rd. Wasilla AK  99654 907 354-4991 jfoster@mtaonline.net 350-7013

Franznick Susan 3500 S. Sky Ranch Lp. Palmer AK 99645 907 315-3519 sfranznick@gmail.com

Frey Susan 605 339-1285 oldladyfrey12@gmail.com
L George Donna 1914 Dolly Varden Circle Anchorage AK  99516 907-440-7163 dquilts@alaska.net

Germain Deborah 907 723-2262 germaind62@gmail.com
L Godfrey Ellen 9242 N. Emerald Lake Cove Cedar Hills UT  84062 ellengodfrey6@gmail.com
L Gronlund Lynn P.O. Box 355 Cheney WA  99004-0355 907 240-6787 gremlyn17@gmail.com 907 242-6425

L Harlamert Marcia 11155 E. Equestrian St. Palmer AK  99645 907 745-1214 marciap@mtaonline.net
L Harrison Paula 1970 Brandilyn St. Anchorage AK  99616-7413 907 232-0270 paulah@ak.net

Hays Mary Lynn marylynnhays@hotmail.com
L Healy Marcia P.O. Box 311 Palmer AK  99645 907 841-7172 mtkhealy@gci.net 244-8632

L Hepler Carol 10105 W. Herkimer Drive Wasilla AK  99623 907 892-8002 kennelwood2000@yahoo.com
L Hill Carol 862 W. Mollywood Dr.  Nampa ID  83686 208 880-1298 clacord38@aol.com 355-5451

L Hills Meg P.O. Box 820 Palmer AK  99645 907 232-6011 hillsmeg@gmail.com 232-6373

L Hillstrom Sharon 5102 E Brome Ave Wasilla AK  99654 907 357-2064 nugget1@mtaonline.net
Hinton Leslie 500 S Cobb St. Unit 1234 Palmer AK  99645 907 982-3184 leslieann6198@msn.com
Homme Cheryl P.O. Box 3364 Palmer AK  99645 907 355-2134 cherylhomme@yahoo.com
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Honner Charlotte P.O. Box 876693 Wasilla AK  99687 907 357-0530 honner@mtaonline.net 355-3119

L Horwath Sharon P.O. Box 870401 Wasilla AK  99687 907 355-5228 slh1@mtaonline.net
L Hotchkiss Nelda 14934 E. Outer Springer Lp Palmer AK  99645 907 745-3396 56mandn@gmail.com  

Hubert Lynn 2045 E. Grizzly Bear Wasilla AK  99654 217 710-2743 rlhubert2003@yahoo.com
L Hudson Debby 5675 Sapphire Loop Anchorage AK  99504 907 337-7990 debbyhudson@gci.net 244-4515

Hughes Daniel P.O. Box 3725 Palmer AK  99645 662-315-4072 dhughes4072@gmail.com
Huseby Jacque 2024 E. Village Lp. Wasilla AK  99654  907 232-5671 jfhuseby907@gmail.com 841-0702

Ingram Glenda P.O. Box 2709 Palmer AK  99645 301 788-2301 gingram@xecu.net 354-1288

L Jackson Jill 2525 W Stable Cir Wasilla AK  99654 907 373-5363 aktlmom@hotmail.com 521-0807

Jensen Jan 13981 E. Jersey Lp. Palmer AK  99645 701 833-6347 quilternd3@gmail.com 244-3802

Jansen Sara P.O. Box 341 Palmer AK  99645 907 354-6220 sjansenak@hotmail.com
Johnston Kathy POB 876733 Wasilla AK  99687 745-2529 johnstonkathyak@gmail.com 350-3786

L Kau Linda 4581 S Captains Cir Wasilla AK 99623 907 864-0770 lindakQov@gmail.com
Kenny Debbie 1148 N. Angus Loop Palmer AK  99645 907 232-2465 DKennyAK@outlook.com

L Kile Kandi 18558 Walrus Cir. Eagle River AK  99577 907 242-5266 kandiland@aol.com
L Kilmain Pat

10900 E Timber Country 
Circle Palmer AK  99645 907 745-2365 pkilmain@gmail.com 330-9093

Kirkpatrick Lorraine PO Box 870354 Wasilla AK99687 907-255-1711 lorkirkpat70@gmail.com 

L Korzeniewski Betsy 2305 N Aurora Ln Palmer AK  99645 907 232-2460 betsykski@gmail.com  

Kracker Catherine 9266 Campbell Terrace dr Anchorage AK 9952 907 243-5858 cksyrah@gmail.com
L Krueger Raye P.O. Box 871325 Wasilla AK  99654 907 232-8822 pillowdilly@gmail.com 232-2524

L Kusche Peggy 5100 E. Sams Circle Wasilla AK  99654 907 376-0805 pkusche@gmail.com
Levan Neena P.O. Box 874925 Wasilla AK  99687 907 376-2002 levan@gci.net

L Livingston Patricia 4890 N Phantom Pl Wasilla AK  99654 907 354-0919 pattyl@mtaonline.net 907-227-3992

Lockman Janet jmlockman@hotmail.com
L Luce Jan 15605 E. Mercury Ave.  Palmer AK  99645 907 745-4419 trapjj@mtaonline.net 907 232-0675

L Lum Doris 11A N Chandler Ct Port Ludlow WA 98365-9537 360 437-5143 dorisf.lum@gmail.com
Madden Tammy 225 252-0469 dtedm@att.net

L Marks Darlene P.O. Box 871228 Wasilla AK  99687 907 376-0672 dilligas@mtaonline.net
L Markus Linda 3266 Naomi Dr. Wasilla AK  99654 907 355-4347 lindamarkus@hotmail.com 354-8871

Martin Julie 14365 E. Brian Drive Palmer AK  99645 907 232-6585 jmartin@mtaonline.net
Martin Sheila P.O. Box 1561 Palmer AK  99645 907 745-3560 martin@mtaonline.net
Matherne Laurie POB 879656 Wasilla AK  99687 907 315-4548 sassiegirl@mtaonline.net
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McCormick Deborah mspice88@gmail.com

McDonald Shelly 800 N. Plymouth Cir. Wasilla AK 99654 802-995-3300 shellyrae49@gmail.com  

L Medbery Cindy P.O. Box 319 Palmer AK  99645 907 355-5451 lunaci@mtaonline.net
L Meiller Marilyn PO Box 870323 Wasilla AK  99687 907 376-2689 meiller.marilyn@gmail.com

Mesker Emily 4200 E. Grumman Cir. Wasilla AK  99654 270 404-2901 a.emesker13@gmail.com
L Michels Mary Lou 800 N. Plymouth Cir. Wasilla AK  99654 907 357-1474 maryloumichels@hotmail.com 354-5198

L Mielke Darlene P.O. Box 873276 Wasilla AK  99687 907 376-4013 mielke@mtaonline.net
L Moffitt Ree 3805 S. Rose St. Palmer AK  99645 907 232-5902 quiltaholic_ak@yahoo.com
L Montague Cindy 6675 Holly Lane Anchorage AK  99502 907 248-4230 o2bquilting@gmail.com c. 907 350-4878

L Moore Nancy P.O. Box 520509 Big Lake AK  99652 907 373-6317 dnmoore@mtaonline.net
L Morrison Judy 11604 E. Annie Lane Palmer AK  99645 907 745-5465 camperspecial64@gmail.com

Moses Mary 4300 E Palmdale Dr Wasilla AK  99654 memoses55@gmail.com
L Moulton Myrna P.O. Box 2410 Palmer AK  99645 907 745-2038 mmoulton@mtaonline.net

Mulkey Karen 1784 E. Neil Cir. Apt. 1 Wasilla AK  99654 907 373-5093 rozzybear88@hotmail.com 863-4603

L Ott Pat P.O. Box 871004 Wasilla AK  99687 907 373-0181 mikenpatott@gmail.com
L Parks Betty P.O. Box 614 Palmer AK  99645 907 745-3912 bparks1@gci.net              
L Pendergrass Linda P.O. Box 3591 Palmer AK  99645 907-354-3897

stampcachealaska@yahoo.co
m

L Petersen Sue 11216 Borealis Eagle River AK  99577 907 696-2465 fisherwoman101@gmail.com
Pine  (Haar)  Alex 500 S Cobb St., #2829 Palmer AK  99645 907 355-2953 ahaar06@gmail.com
Proehl Tamara 971 285-0636 powermyflowers@gmail.com c. 841-6522

Rettman Valerie  PO Box 872678  Wasilla AK 99687 907-841-4023  rettval@gmail.com
L Rodabaugh Fran 315 N Spruce Dr Wasilla AK 99654 907 521-0807 rody_42@yahoo.com
L Rothwell Patty P.O. Box 111389 Anchorage AK  99511 907 248-2090 chewsmom@outlook.com
L Rowland Nancy P.O. Box 393 Unalaska AK  99685 907 745-4782 nrowland@gci.net

Ryan Lisa stitches@att.net
L Schaefer Bonnie 5361 E. 100th. Anchorage AK  99507 907 346-3775 grammab@gci.net

Shake Kristen P.O. BOX 782 Palmer AK  99645 907-322-0039 raveningirdwood@gmail.com
L Sielaff Ruth 1255 W. Tammy Cir. Palmer AK  99645-7121 907 317-5386 ruthlessquilter@gmail.com
L Simpson Ruth 7407 N. Sitze Rd. Wasilla AK 99623-9075 907 355-6570 alaskawool@gmail.com
L Smith Judy 1311 W. 77th Ave. Anchorage AK  99518 907 277-6069 judyalaska@gci.net

Snead Mary 13646 E. Field Ln Palmer AK  99645 907-631-8848 sewdriven@hotmail.com             841-2887

L Snodgrass Gloria 571 S. Williwaw Dr. Palmer AK  99645 907 764-6681 crazyquilter48@yahoo.com
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L Snodgrass Jeannie P.O. Box 1867 Palmer AK  99645 907 745-4065 jeanniewriteak@gmail.com 863-5338

Statz Denise 17869 E Christian Ridge Rd. Palmer AK  99654  907 745-2259 denisejsstatz@yahoo.com 982-3363 

L Stevens (Warren) Jackie 1437 S. Center Pt. Dr. Wasilla AK  99654 907 715-8528 sissauni@gmail.com  

Stevens Kristen 6430 N Idle Bear Cir Palmer AK  99654 208-242-9200 kristenstvn@gmail.com

L Strother Fran 5935 E Tex-al Dr Wasilla AK  99654 907 376-3865 fran@strother.us
L Swieter Sharon 4051 Whitfield Cr Anchorage AK  99507 907 349-4553 crazeequilter@gmail.com

Tanner Shelby shelbytanner1111@gmail.com
L Thompson Cat 4400 Grey Wolf Dr Wasilla AK  99654 907 357-2084 gizmo0447@gmail.com
L Thompson Mary 685 W Lone Mtn Road Athol ID  83801 907 671-7712 verymaryalaska@yahoo.com

Thorne Sue Po Box 870295 Wasilla AK  99687 907-632-0910 suethorneak@yahoo.com
Tomczak Karen P.O. Box 2015 Palmer AK  99645 907 350-0323 ctquilt907@gmail.com

L Torrence Cathy 2100 N. Midtown Dr. Palmer AK 99645 907 795-3538 idahocate@yahoo.com

L Tredway Darcey 820 W. Coville Circle Palmer AK  99645 907 399-8111 irishqltr@yahoo.com
L Twitchell Shirley 11531 E Crimsonview Dr Palmer AK  99645 907 746-1480 prissy1480@yahoo.com

Verrall Tracy 6480 N. Farm Loop Rd Palmer AK  99645 907 355-4242 tad1116@yahoo.com
L Walters Lois  Wasilla AK  99654 907 376-4740 polly@mtaonline.net

Wardlaw Mary Kay 3233 E Naomi Ave Wasilla AK  99654 307 761-3166 mkaywardlaw@hotmail.com
L Webster Dawn 5271 S. Tennyson Ct. Wasilla AK  99623 907 376-3073 webstad43@gmail.com
L Wilcox Jayne P.O.B. 111 Farmington ME 04992 207 491-1596 umaine1962@gmail.com
L Winkler Beverly 22081 E. Canyon Place Aurora CO 80016 720 355-0534 quilter0534@gmail.com
L Zehnder Kathy P.O. Box 870028 Wasilla AK  99687 907 376-5198 zehnder@mtaonline.net


